A sample header


Table:
Pharmacokinetic Parameters with fake data 
	
	Pharmacokinetic Parameters

	
	Analyte
	Cmax
(g/mL)
	tmax
(h)
	tlast
(h)
	AUClast
(g·h/mL)
	t1/2
(h)

	
	
	Male
	Female
	Mean
	Male
	Female
	Mean
	Male
	Female
	Mean
	Male
	Female
	Mean
	Male
	Female
	Mean

	1
	
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010
	0.010

	
	
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617
	0.617

	
	
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319
	0.319

	
	
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200
	0.200

	6
	
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055
	0.055

	
	
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925
	5.925

	
	
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121
	1.121

	
	
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0

	30
	
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304
	0.304

	
	
	22.109
	22.109
	22.109
	22.09
	22.109
	22.109
	22.19
	22.109
	22.109
	22.109
	22.109
	22.109
	2109
	22.109
	2.109

	
	
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917
	2.917

	
	
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32
	1.32


1 of 1

